Document No.  008-0335-0 Page 1 - 4 Rev. H
Chip Resistor Arrays
Series 74x
FEATURES
• Low Cost
• Thick Film Technology
• High Density Packaging

(Available for 740-746 Series)
G and F tolerance for 740X043, please consult factory.
G = ± 2% 3-digit code
(Available for 741-745 Series only except for 741X163,
745X101 and 745X102)
F = ± 1% 4-digit code
(Available for 741-745 Series only except for 745X101 and
745X102)
3 Digit Resistor Code  (For 5% and 2% tolerance only)
1st and 2nd Digit is the value.  3rd Digit is number of zeros.
   ex. 102 = 1000 ohm = 1k ohm
   ex. 683 = 68000 ohm = 68k ohm
Part Number Examples
4-Digit Code
J (±5%) G (±2%) F (±1%)
10 Ohm 742C083100JP 742C083100GP 742C08310R0FP
49.9 Ohm Not Available Not Available 742C08349R9FP
120 Ohm 742C083121JP 742C083121GP 742C0831200FP
1K Ohm 742C083102JP 742C083102GP 742C0831001FP
68 Kohm 742C083683JP 742C083683GP 742C0836802FP
3-Digit Code
Value\Tolerance
Contact your local CTS Representative or CTS Customer Service for availability.
Not all performance combinations and resistor values may be available.

0.016 ±0.006
N/A
742X083
0.55 ±0.15
0.022 ±0.006
0.45 ±0.20
0.018 ±0.008
0.275 ±0.175
0.011 ±0.007
0.525 ±0.225
0.021 ±0.009
742C083
0.35 ±0.20
0.014 ±0.008
N/A
742C163 0603 X 8 16 8 Isolated
6.40 ±0.20
0.252 ±0.008
0.40 ±0.15
0.016 ±0.006